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Class 

10
Male

Femal
e

Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male Female Total 
School/ 
College

AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 0 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

01-04-2019 MONDAY

1 Jajapasi Bala Bala Bala awc 213750 30602 22 42 47 48 41 89
Pankajini Barik 77509 

35159

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

89 02-04-2019 TUESDAY

Jajapasi Bala Ankudi Ankudi awc 213750 30601 22 33 36 34 35 69
Muktamani Nayak 99386 

31825

Pramila Naik 82804 

33042

Raichuda mani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Naiksahi Nayak sahi mini AWC 213750 30625 17 9 15 14 10 24 Lili  Tangria 96681 26316
Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629
04-04-2019 THURSDAY

Jajapasi Sadangi Kankada Kankada AWC 213750 30610 19 23 27 25 25 50
Swarnalata Ghantiali  

84550 50064

Mallibala Mahanta 

82804 33077

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Jajapasi Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC 213750 30616 19 14 26 22 18 40
Shantilata Mahanta 

99383 50965

Sanjulata Naik 82804 

33075

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Matialasahi Matiali  Sahi AWC 213750 30613 18 17 23 24 16 40
Gunamani Mahanta  

99381 59930

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Bala Bala Khapuriasahi Bala Khapuria Sahi Mini AWC 213750 30611 21 18 31 26 23 49
Sarojini Naik 95566 

91611

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635
07-04-2019 SUNDAY

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Fulakanlei AWC 213750 30605 15 30 40 31 39 70
Sumitra Patra 91785 

53998

Sandhyarani Kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Banasahi 
Fulakanlei Banasahi mini 

AWC
213750 30623 21 10 15 11 14 25

Maheswari Karua 73268 

71548

Sandhyarani Kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapsi AWC 213750 30606 17 10 22 19 13 32
Atramani Naik 99370 

47973

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629
09-04-2019 TUESDAY

Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur (1) Jyotipur AWC (1) 213750 30609 11 20 37 30 27 57
Saraswati Dehury 78947 

24217

Basanti Mahanta 82804 

33088

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

7 Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur(2) Jyotipur AWC (2) 213750 30608 11 46 49 53 42 95
Sanjukta rani Dalei 

86586 38254

Hiramani Patra 82804 

33089

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628
95 10-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

11-04-2019 THURSDAY

8 12-04-2019 FRIDAY

13-04-2019 SATURDAY

14-04-2019 SUNDAY

Jajapasi Jajapasi Bautiapada Bautiapada AWC 213750 30604 19 13 14 9 18 27
Kalpana Sethy 97779 

82207

Ushamani Dehury 

82804 33076

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jyotipur Jyotipur Govindapur Govindpur mini AWC 213750 30624 15 13 9 14 8 22
Bhanumati Patra 96681 

53495

Sunamani Dehury 

82804 33086

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jyotipur Nandapur Jhaliabeda Jhaliabeda mini AWC 213750 30627 7 8 7 5 10 15
Subasini Mahanta 97771 

21407

Sunamani Dehury 

82804 33086

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi Parudipasi AWC 213750 30617 12 27 25 23 29 52
Banabasi Naik 95566 

25220

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi
Parudipasi colonysahi mini 

AWC
213750 30628 12 14 12 15 11 26 Ratni Naik 91781 74454

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
17-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

18-04-2019 THURSDAY

19-04-2019 FRIDAY

20-04-2019 SATURDAY

21-04-2019 SUNDAY

Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi(1) Sadangi AWC(1) 213750 30619 17 19 32 31 20 51
Sanjukta Mahanta 96682 

87874

Hemalata Mahanta 

82804 33144

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi(2) Sadangi AWC(2) 213750 30620 17 24 35 30 29 59
Sailabala Sahu 88950 

36627

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Khuntapada Khuntapada AWC 213750 30612 19 24 30 33 21 54 Shriya Triya 86589 70623
Lilabati Munda 82804 

33148

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Niundi Neundi AWC 213750 30615 17 24 33 29 30 57
Kaikeyi Mahanta 95567 

78899

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jally Jally Jally Jally AWC 213750 30607 16 32 35 32 35 67
Minati Nayak 86582 

90457

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Jally Patrasahi Jally patrasahi mini AWC 213750 30626 17 9 27 16 20 36
Mamata Patra 91788 

13552

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
25-04-2019 THURSDAY

Jally Jyotipur Bardhana Bardhana AWC 213750 30603 13 27 28 27 28 55
Reena Majhi 91782 

31497

Malati Majhi 82804 

33087

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jally Bala Rengalbeda Rengalbeda AWC 213750 30618 20 23 20 24 19 43 Lalita Naik 99374 37461
Damayanti Naik 82804 

33040

Raichuda mani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jally Jally Nischintpur Nischintpur AWC 213750 30614 20 22 30 30 22 52
Sumitra Naik 78944 

83258

Namini Bal 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Tangarbantala 
Tangarbantala 

Badasahi(m)AWC
213750 30629 20 16 26 16 26 42

Ratna prabha Naik 97777 

68476

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
28-04-2019 SUNDAY

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Nandapur AWC 213750 30111 5 38 37 33 42 75
Nandini Naik 99385 

56514

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Jally Jally Tangarbantala Tangarbantala AWC 213750 30621 21 10 12 12 10 22
Saraswati Naik 80187 

61574

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33079

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
30-04-2019 TUESDAY

Jally Jally Tangarpada Tangarapada AWC 213750 30622 18 21 18 21 18 39
Ushamani Mahanta  

95566 18520

Bharati Mahanta 84558 

50808

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Nandapur Talasahi(m) AWC 213750 30129 4 16 20 18 17 36
Tapaswini Behera 80181 

02286

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
02-05-2019 THURSDAY

03-05-2019 FRIDAY

04-05-2019 SATURDAY

05-05-2019 SUNDAY

Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur AWC(1) 213750 30112 6 18 18 21 15 36
Saibalini Giri 99388 

44945

Rajani gandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur AWC(2) 213750 30113 5 18 23 19 22 41
Bhumanjari Nayak 90783 

83501

Rajani gandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Uchhabali Uchhabali AWC 213750 30122 3 36 25 32 29 61
Manjulata Naik 86589 

59867

Golapa Naik 82804 

33162

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Pahadabhanga Pahadabhanga AWC 213750 30114 4 15 17 13 19 32
Pratima Mahapatra 

94377 53396

Golapa Naik 82804 

33162

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

21 Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda AWC 213750 30104 2 44 44 47 41 88
Sarojini Mahanta 78944 

90454

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
88 08-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

09-05-2019 THURSDAY

Bhanda Bhanda Kansara Kansara (ka) AWC 213750 30108 2 44 35 41 38 79 Kuni Munda 80182 54264
Jhunurani Sethy 82804 

33165

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619

Uchhabali Nandapur Barapada Barapada(m)AWC 213750 30123 7 9 15 11 13 24
Mandodari Mahanta 

78946 24700

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Bhanda Bhanda Kandarnalisahi Kandarnalisahi MiniAWC 213750 30126 4 20 20 23 17 40
Khaira Munda 95562 

70058

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619

Bhanda Raruangoda Sunaripasi Sunaripasi AWC 213750 30120 3 11 22 13 20 33
Nirasha Mahanta 94391 

09152

Tulamani Mahanta 

82804 33139

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Uchhabali Nandapur Malipasi Malipasi MiniAWC 213750 30128 6 13 8 13 8 21
Muktamani  Mahanta 

88959 79969

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
12-05-2019 SUNDAY

24 Bhanda Raruangoda
Basudevpur+kundapa

si
Basudevpur AWC 213750 30103 4 60 60 49 71 120 Suniti Naik 88955 46272

Chandini Naik 82804 

33138

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
120 13-05-2019 MONDAY

25 Rangamatia Rangamatia Tiansipasi Tiansipasi AWC 213750 30121 10 51 47 43 55 98
Sushila Singh 99387 

79952

Padmini Behera 82804 

33134

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86622
98 14-05-2019 TUESDAY

26 15-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

16-05-2019 THURSDAY

Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia AWC 213750 30116 6 29 29 35 23 58
Sanjukta Nayak 91789 

07428

Keshini Naik 82804 

33131

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Bhanda Bhanda Subhadradeipur Subhadradeipur AWC 213750 30119 2 19 27 22 24 46 Minati Naik 78945 98115
Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
18-05-2019 SATURDAY

19-05-2019 SUNDAY

Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Raruangoda (1) AWC 213750 30117 5 46 29 43 32 75
Sukanti Pradhan 96683 

02821

Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Rangamatia Rangamatia Bankia Bankia AWC 213750 30102 7 16 15 17 14 31
Muktamani Mahanta 

90784 22977

Basumati Mahanta 

82804 33135

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Raruangoda(2) AWC 213750 30118 5 32 46 40 38 78 Minati Naik 99385 10691
Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Rangamatia Rangamatia Banika Banika AWC 213750 30101 9 16 10 11 15 26
Lili  Mahapatra 73816 

38766

Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Rangamatia Hrudurampur Hrudurampur AWC 213750 30107 7 7 12 11 8 19
Sukanti Naik 77520  

90626

Gouri  Nayak 82804 

33132

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Kashipal Pokharia Pokharia AWC 213750 30115 11 38 34 32 40 72
Minakshi Nayak 94393 

93592

Jamuna Naik 82804 

33105

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620

Rangamatia Raruangoda Chilikapasi Chilikapasi MiniAWC 213750 30124 3 6 8 9 5 14
Jayanti Nayak 88950 

36835

Chandini Naik 82804 

33138

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
23-05-2019 THURSDAY

30
105

22-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

28 106 20-05-2019 MONDAY

29 104 21-05-2019 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

27 104 17-05-2019 FRIDAY

BUDHPURNIMA

23 94 11-05-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

OLD AGE PENSON CAMP UCHHABALI GP

20 93 07-05-2019 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

22 103 10-05-2019 FRIDAY

181

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

19 77 06-05-2019 MONDAY

84 92 181 Rebati Nayak 80183 

99109

Fuleswari Naik 82804 

33163

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

18 Uchhabali Uchhabali Kemundia Kemundia AWC 213750 30110 6 90 91

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

17 75 01-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

15 94 27-04-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

16 97 29-04-2019 MONDAY

13 103 24-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

14 98 26-04-2019 FRIDAY

22-04-2019 MONDAY

12 111 23-04-2019 TUESDAY

MAHAVEER JAYANTI 

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

11 110

15-04-2019 MONDAY

10 78 16-04-2019 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT BHANDA GP

RAM NAVAMI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY/ MAHA VISHUBA SANKRANTI 

9 64

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

5 95 08-04-2019 MONDAY

6 89

3 90 05-04-2019 FRIDAY

4 89 06-04-2019 SATURDAY

UTKAL DIVAS

2 93 03-04-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING
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ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR
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Name of 
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Anganwandi 
/School /
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( Code)



31 Padua Kashipal Moudi Moudi AWC 213750 30713 10 45 43 37 51 88
Kalpana Naik 90781 

12236

Kaushalya Naik 82804 

33106

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620
88 24-05-2019 FRIDAY

Padua Padua Bangiripasi Bangiripasi AWC 213750 30703 7 33 36 35 34 69
Mitarani Munda 97778 

84581

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Padua Padua Padua AWC 213750 30715 7 18 15 17 16 33
Tarulata Mahanta 99385 

27219

Gayamani Mahanta 

82804 33120

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
26-05-2019 SUNDAY

Padua Padua Mangalpur Mangalpur AWC 213750 30712 5 19 17 19 17 36
Chandra mani Munda 

76820 12119

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
27-05-2019 MONDAY

Padua Padua Balipasi Balipasi AWC 213750 30702 9 14 12 15 11 26
Nibedita Mahanta 91786 

21995

Manjuprava Mahanta 

82804 33122

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Bhodapasi Sunapasi Sunapasi AWC 213750 30718 12 20 18 22 16 38 Duhita Naik 91780 45416
Soudamini Nayak 

82804 33053

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
28-05-2019 TUESDAY

34 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur (1) Bhuinpur (1) AWC 213750 30705 12 47 35 49 33 82
Jyotsnarani Behera 87637 

68661

Pankajini sethy 82804 

33056

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
82 29-05-2019 WEDNESDAY

30-05-2019 THURSDAY

31-05-2019 FRIDAY

01-06-2019 SATURDAY

02-06-2019 SUNDAY

36 Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal AWC 213750 30109 4 39 42 40 41 81
Ramani Mahanta 99386 

82040

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
81 03-06-2019 MONDAY

Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Purunasahi
Kashipal Purunasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30127 5 29 25 28 26 54

Baijayanti Naik 99382 

08869

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Kashipal Kashipal
Ghuntagadia 

Purunasahi

Ghuntagadia Purunasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30125 4 14 20 18 16 34

Kalpana Khanda 80182 

63250

Pankajini Naik 91789 

18924

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
05-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

06-06-2019 THURSDAY

Kashipal Kashipal Ghuntagadia Ghuntagadia AWC 213750 30105 3 17 19 19 17 36
Saudamini Naik 78941 

61395

Pankajini Naik 82804 

33104

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Kashipal Kashipal Guludipasi Guludipasi AWC 213750 30106 6 26 24 25 25 50
Niramati Laguri  96685 

86794

Bharati Mahanta 82804 

33103

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur (2) Bhuinpur (2) AWC 213750 30706 12 29 33 25 37 62
Pramila Mahanta 78947 

67379

Shantilata Mahanta 

82804 33054

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur Mundasahi
Bhuinpur Mundasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30722 12 13 23 16 20 36

Lilabati Munda  84550 

45376

Shantilata Mahanta 

82804 33054

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
09-06-2019 SUNDAY

40 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Sirikuan Sirikuan AWC 213750 30717 17 48 43 42 49 91
Jemamani Mahanta 

80181 85591

Bhrulata Mahanta 

82804 33055

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
91 10-06-2019 MONDAY

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan Birikuan AWC 213750 30707 14 22 20 21 21 42
Sabita Mahanta 97773 

41188

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur Chandrasekharpur AWC 213750 30708 6 22 23 28 17 45

Dalimba Mahanta 80181 

82914

Jemamani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
42 12-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

13-06-2019 THURSDAY

14-06-2019 FRIDAY

15-06-2019 SATURDAY

16-06-2019 SUNDAY

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Kamanda Kamanda AWC 213750 30709 15 31 40 32 39 71
Ketaki Mahanta 99375 

19404

Saraswati Munda 

82804 33057

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Padua Tangarnali Tangarnali AWC 213750 30719 8 16 11 17 10 27
Mita Mahanta 99372 

82858

Padmini Mahanta 

82804 33123

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi AWC 213750 30704 12 17 19 21 15 36
Pramila Mahanta 80186 

05261

Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Nuasahi MiniAWC 213750 30721 12 8 16 17 7 24 Jamini Naik 84550 62326
Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan 
Birikuan Mahula- dhipasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30726 14 8 5 9 4 13

Meena Kumari Munda 

83389 92754

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

45
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC 213750 30701 10 48 66 58 56 114

Sanjulata Giri 91788 

94380

Sumitra Munda 82804 

33061

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
114 19-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

20-06-2019 THURSDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- sekharpur 

Basasahi

Chandrasekharpur Basasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30723 7 19 20 20 19 39 Rebati Naik 78947 28578

Jema mani Munda                               

91786 77643

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Sil ipunji Sil ipunji AWC 213750 30716 8 40 22 27 35 62

Gurubari Lohar 95562 

59746

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Kanjiasola (2) Kanjiasola (2) AWC 213750 30711 9 34 33 34 33 67

Pankajini Pradhan 97771 

92111

Nirmala Naik 82804 

33064

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur
Rangamatia Mackmilanpur Mackmilanpur MiniAWC 213750 30727 12 5 9 9 5 14

Durgabati Purty 96684 

98350

Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Baleswar Baleswar MiniAWC 213750 30720 8 5 9 6 8 14

Manjula Mahanta 99378 

99068

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
23-06-2019 SUNDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Kanjiasola 

Goudasahi

Kanjiasola Goudasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30725 8 16 13 11 18 29 Rohini Naik 78945 57274

Baijayanti Pradhan 

82804 33060

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Kanjiasola (1) Kanjiasola (1) AWC 213750 30710 9 26 32 29 29 58

Sujata Singh 97776 

71125

Baijayanti Pradhan 

82804 33060

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Durukulia Durukulia MiniAWC 213750 30724 12 8 4 7 5 12

Rukmani Naik 76829 

30316

Sumitra Munda 82804 

33061

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
25-06-2019 TUESDAY

49 Karanjia Karanjia Katulikana Katulikana AWC 213750 30410 16 52 40 46 46 92
Parbati Mahanta 94373 

77204

Snehalata Mahanta 

82804 33100

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
92 26-06-2019 WEDNESDAY

27-06-2019 THURSDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia (1) Karanjia(1)AWC 213750 30407 12 44 30 38 36 74
Gitanjali  Jeet 99374 

50702

Mamata Singh 82804 

33098

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Ichinda Bidyadharpur Bidyadharpur MiniAWC 213750 30421 18 12 15 17 10 27
Raimani Munda 87634 

47611

Leelabati Mahanta 

94383 12486

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Karanjia Ichinda Jamunapasi Jamunapasi MiniAWC 213750 30423 18 14 15 9 20 29
Nibedita Behera 94383 

30980

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Karanjia Karanjia Brahmapur Brahmapur AWC 213750 30404 11 32 35 31 36 67
Hemangri Mahanta 

99381 95400

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
30-06-2019 SUNDAY

01-07-2019 MONDAY

02-07-2019 TUESDAY

53 Badanai Badanai Badanai (1) Badanai (1) AWC 213750 30401 17 76 43 60 59 119
Puspalata Pati 94392 

42920

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
119 03-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

04-07-2019 THURSDAY

05-07-2019 FRIDAY

06-07-2019 SATURDAY

55 Badanai Sananai Sananai (2) Sananai (2) AWC 213750 30414 18 57 45 51 51 102
Indurekha Mahanta 

88959 79398

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
102

07-07-2019 SUNDAY

08-07-2019 MONDAY

09-07-2019 TUESDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Raigodi Raigodi MiniAWC 213750 30425 16 29 20 24 25 49
Nirmala Pingua 77510 

53293

Shashimani Mahanta 

82804 33101

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Karanjia Bishnupur Bishnupur AWC 213750 30403 11 36 30 34 32 66
Sarmistha Pradhan 

96683 13756

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
11-07-2019 THURSDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia (2) Karanjia (2) AWC 213750 30408 12 38 30 33 35 68
Susama Chaudhary 

99388 65248

Moti Mahanta 82804 

33102

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Karanjia
Karanjia 

Bhumijasahi

Karanjia Bhumijasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30424 17 32 30 31 31 62

Shakuntala Behera 73280 

47757

Snehalata Mahanta 

82804 33100

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Badanai Sananai Sananai (1) Sananai (1) AWC 213750 30413 18 37 40 45 32 77
Bisakha Pradhan 80182 

17764

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953

Badanai Sananai Sananai Chatirisahi Sananai Chatirisahi MiniAWC 213750 30422 19 12 18 9 21 30
Diptimayee Hessa 95567 

25646

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
14-07-2019 SUNDAY

60 Sarei Sarei Sarei
Biranchi Narayana Nodal H/S, 

Sarei
210603 12701 Non Res. 18 30 39 31 25 35 87 73 160

Lukuram Majhi 97779 

70864

Indumati Nayak 82804 

30152

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
160 15-07-2019 MONDAY

61 16-07-2019 TUESDAY

62 Sarei Sarei Sarei Sarei P.S. 210603 12703 Non Res. 18 25 34 23 25 21 60 68 128
Pramod Kumar Pradhan 

94374 31886

Indumati Nayak 82804 

30152

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
128 17-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

18-07-2019 THURSDAY

Sarei Sarei Tunutuna Tuntuna PS 210603 12901 Non Res. 18 12 11 16 17 17 50 49 73
Akhila Chandra Nayak 

95566 79010

Kanchana Nayak 82804 

33154

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623

Sarei Sarei Tunutuna Tunutuna U.P.S. 210603 12902 Non Res. 18 20 17 24 13 37
Sankarshan Mahanta 

99385 73161

Kanchana Nayak 82804 

33154

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623

Badanai Badanai Badanai (2) Badanai (2) AWC 213750 30402 17 15 25 21 19 40
Kamala Chatamba 99377 

30906

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Ichinda Ichinda Ichinda AWC 213750 30406 19 38 30 32 36 68
Padmaja Pradhan 80185 

77710

Madhabi Mahanta 

82804 33071

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640
21-07-2019 SUNDAY

Sarei Sananai Tolakananda Tolakananda P.S. 210603 12801 Non Res. 16 15 8 15 17 16 35 36 71
Umesh Chandra Sethy 

80186 49301

Urmila Pradhan 82804 

33151

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953

Karanjia Ichinda Jamunapasi Jamunapasi P.S. 210603 07101 Non Res. 18 4 2 3 3 1 5 8 13
Dinabandhu Behera 

91785 30219

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi PS 210603 04301 Non Res. 17 19 6 12 21 16 35 39 74
Jashobanta Dehury 87634 

47636

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Laxmidhara U.P.S. 210603 04303 Non Res. 17 10 10 10 10 20
Santosh Kumar Pradhan 

80182 18190

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi
Laxmi Adivasi Girl 's H/S, 

Jajapasi
210603 04302 Non Res. 17 3 4 0 7 7

Banshidhara Giri 99383 

63942

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Jajapasi Nuagaon Nuagaon P.S. 210603 04501 Non Res. 19 7 4 4 5 5 16 9 25
Damayanti Naik 88953 

21929

Sanjulata Naik 82804 

33075

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Jajapasi Bautiapada Bautiapada P.S. 210603 04001 Non Res. 19 7 2 2 3 7 11 10 21
Dasharatha Naik 94379 

50369

Ushamani Dehury 

82804 33076

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Bala Bala Jhadeswara U.P.S. 210603 03901 Non Res. 22 21 22 16 32 27 59
Sarat Chandra Mahanta 

99373 42415

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635
67 105 24-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

65 84 22-07-2019 MONDAY

66 126 23-07-2019 TUESDAY

FRIDAY

64 108 20-07-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

OLD AGE PENSON CAMP AT PADUA GP

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

63 110 19-07-2019

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

58 130 12-07-2019 FRIDAY

59 107 13-07-2019 SATURDAY

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
316

57 115 10-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

49 0 316 316 Banabihari Sahoo 89173 

93811

Rebati Mahanta 82804 

33121
35 46 46 43 47 50

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

56 Padua Padua Nisagadia Govt. Girls H/S Nishagadia 210603 09401 SSDD Res. 10

192 363 Laxman Chandra Das 

77500 88277

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
36365 51 45 41 8 171SSDD Res. 16 43 48 62

RATHA YATRA 

54 Jally Jally Jally Jally Ashram School 210603 04702

32 28 181 167 348 Madan Gopal Rout 94378 

26460
40 40 32 69 79 36

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

52 Jajapasi Bala Bala Bala Ashram School 210603 03902 SSDD Res. 22

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

50 96 28-06-2019 FRIDAY

51 101 29-06-2019 SATURDAY

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 
348

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

48 99 24-06-2019 MONDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

46 101 21-06-2019 FRIDAY

47 95 22-06-2019 SATURDAY

17-06-2019 MONDAY

44 73 18-06-2019 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

PAHILI RAJA

 RAJA SANKRANTI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

43 98

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

41 88 11-06-2019 TUESDAY

OLD AGE PENSON CAMP AT Rangamatia GP

38 86 07-06-2019 FRIDAY

39 98 08-06-2019 SATURDAY

37 88 04-06-2019 TUESDAY

ID-UL-FITRE

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

141 Duhita Naik 91780 45416 Soudamini Nayak 

82804 33053

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
141

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

213750 30714 10 81 60 75 66

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

33 100

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

35 Padua Padua Nishagadia Nishagadia AWC

32 102 25-05-2019 SATURDAY



Jajapasi Bala Bala Maa Andhari H/S 210603 03903 Non Res. 22 13 12 12 13 25
Pratap Chandra Giri 

80188 15543

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635
25-07-2019 THURSDAY

68 Padua Kashipal Moudi Moudi UGUPS 210603 09302 Non Res. 10 13 9 18 24 18 15 13 61 49 110
Srikanta Naik 94382 

40410

Kaushalya Naik 82804 

33106

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620
110 26-07-2019 FRIDAY

Badanai Badanai
Gambharia 

Barabaliasahi

Gambharia Barabaliasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30420 21 18 20 24 14 38

Pankajini Mahapatra 

87635 50146

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Badanai Gambharia Gambharia AWC 213750 30405 19 42 30 42 30 72
Golapamani Mahanta 

84580 32493

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
28-07-2019 SUNDAY

70 Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi PS 210603 12603 Non Res. 18 22 43 35 27 31 95 63 158
Suresh Ch. Mahanta 

94374 69919

Hemalata Mahanta 

82804 33068

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
158 29-07-2019 MONDAY

30-07-2019 TUESDAY

71 Uchhabali Uchhabali Uchhabali
Naagan Janata Bidyapitha 

(H/S) D/S
210603 14601 Non Res. 4 12 21 15 57 68 27 146 173

Harihara Panda 94381 

62788

Golapa Naik 82804 

33162

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632
173 31-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

01-08-2019 THURSDAY

72 Bhanda Raruangoda Basudevpur Basudevpur U.G.U.P.S.(D/S) 210603 00801 Non Res. 2 14 16 15 23 22 24 13 68 59 127
Basanta Kumar Nayak 

94389 79038

Susama Naik 82804 

33136

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
127 02-08-2019 FRIDAY

Badanai Ichinda Palasa Palasa AWC 213750 30411 17 30 30 27 33 60
Puspanjali  Naik 70775 

13796

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Badanai Sananai Kathualisahi Kathualisahi AWC 213750 30409 19 31 30 31 30 61
Jayashree Tiu 78946 

47904

Padmabati Munda 

82804 33151

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
04-08-2019 SUNDAY

05-08-2019 MONDAY

06-08-2019 TUESDAY

75 Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia P.S. 210603 11701 Non Res. 6 11 19 19 17 20 47 39 86
Chaudhuri Naik 94370 

59732

Keshini Naik 82804 

33131

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621
86 07-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

08-08-2019 THURSDAY

76 Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Panchayat H/S, Kashipal 210603 07801 Non Res. 4 30 18 63 85 26 111
Chaturbhuja Pradhan 

94370 47737

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
111 09-08-2019 FRIDAY

Badanai Badanai Similikudar Similikudar MiniAWC 213750 30426 18 5 15 11 9 20 Sini Munda 99384 53860
Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Ichinda Ranipur Ranipur AWC 213750 30412 24 38 30 40 28 68
Bhanumati Nayak 95568 

95353

Pramila Bentakar 

82804 33073

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640
11-08-2019 SUNDAY

12-08-2019 MONDAY

78 Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal P.S. 210603 07803 Non Res. 21 19 15 23 21 48 51 99
Jatindra Nath Mahanta 

83379 97212

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
99 13-08-2019 TUESDAY

14-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

15-08-2019 THURSDAY

79
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Kanjiasola Kanjiasola U.G.U.P.S. 210603 03501 Non Res. 7 8 12 21 21 24 25 25 40 103 143

Meena Mahanta 

9668319394

Baijayanti Pradhan 

82804 33060

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
143 16-08-2019 FRIDAY

80 Sarei Sarei Sarei (1) Sarei (1) AWC 213750 30415 17 77 35 52 60 112
Sulochana Patra 99382 

08288

Indumati Nayak 82804 

30152

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
112 17-08-2019 SATURDAY

18-08-2019 SUNDAY

19-08-2019 MONDAY

20-08-2019 TUESDAY

82 Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur P.S. 210603 14302 Non Res. 6 17 11 16 16 22 38 44 82
Tadit Kumar Patra 94374 

86199

Rajani gandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632
82 21-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

22-08-2019 THURSDAY

23-08-2019 FRIDAY

83 Sarei Sarei Sarei (2) Sarei (2) AWC 213750 30416 18 30 25 26 29 55
Manjari Nayak 96684 

31859

Kshiteswari Nayak 

82804 33155

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
55 24-08-2019 SATURDAY

25-08-2019 SUNDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Baleswar Baleswar P.S. 210603 03201 Non Res. 8 9 8 8 5 6 20 16 36

Susena Kumar Barik 

94393 32514

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Sil ipunji Sil ipunji P.S. 210603 03801 Non Res. 8 15 13 16 9 11 33 31 64

Sambhunath Naik 99378 

81791

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
27-08-2019 TUESDAY

85 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur (1) Bhimapur P.S. 210603 01502 Non Res. 12 15 14 19 25 30 51 52 103
Chintamani Mahanta 

96684 26944

Pankajini sethy 82804 

33056

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
103 28-08-2019 WEDNESDAY

29-08-2019 THURSDAY

86 Badanai Ichinda Ranipur Ranipur U.G.U.P.S. 210603 00501 Non Res. 24 24 32 22 13 19 14 11 11 80 66 146
Chandra Mohan Nayak 

94370 73720

Pramila Bentakar 

82804 33073

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640
146 30-08-2019 FRIDAY

87 Sarei Sarei Urtty Urtty AWC 213750 30419 16 40 35 38 37 75
Purnami Mahanta 96684 

44873

Chitrarekha Mahanta 

82804 33153

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
75 31-08-2019 SATURDAY

01-09-2019 SUNDAY

02-09-2019 MONDAY

03-09-2019 TUESDAY

88 Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia Brahmapur Karanjia H/S 210603 07204 Non Res. 11 5 4 9 7 8 20 20 24 39 30 166 0 166
Akhila Chandra Pradhan 

94379 35676

Mamata Singh 82804 

33098

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
166 04-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

05-09-2019 THURSDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Katulikana Katulikana U.G.U.P.S. 210603 07301 Non Res. 16 11 6 13 8 8 5 12 13 35 41 76
Prasanna Kumar Prusty 

94371 81803

Snehalata Mahanta 

82804 33100

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Karanjia Bishnupur Bishnupur Girl 's P.S. 210603 07203 Non Res. 12 6 15 14 9 6 0 50 50 Sabita Giri 88954 20390
Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

90 Sarei Sananai Tolakananda Tolakananda AWC 213750 30417 15 54 30 44 40 84
Mandakini Giri 99371 

01498

Urmila Pradhan 82804 

33150

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
84 07-09-2019 SATURDAY

08-09-2019 SUNDAY

09-09-2019 MONDAY

10-09-2019 TUESDAY

11-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

12-09-2019 THURSDAY

Karanjia Ichinda Bidyadharpur Bidyadharpur P.S. 210603 06801 Non Res. 19 4 1 4 2 3 8 6 14
Lambodhara Mahanta 

91786 11511

Leelabati Mahanta 

94383 12486

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur Adivasi H/S 210603 03352 Non Res. 7 25 25 49 54 45 99

Pradeep Kumar Mahanta 

97775 13624

Jemamani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
93 14-09-2019 SATURDAY

15-09-2019 SUNDAY

16-09-2019 MONDAY

17-09-2019 TUESDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur Chandrasekharpur P.S. 210603 03301 Non Res. 7 10 9 9 19 12 30 29 59

Sarat Chandra Naik 

94377 87244

Jema mani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622

Karanjia Karanjia Raigodi Raigudi P.S. 210603 07501 Non Res. 15 8 5 7 4 7 31 0 31
Gadadhara Mahanta 

94383 90083

Shashimani Mahanta 

82804 33101

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
19-09-2019 THURSDAY

96
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur U.G.U.P.S. 210603 03101 Non Res. 10 12 16 17 19 6 10 16 6 54 48 102

Agunu Charan Mahanta 

78947 26510

Sumitra Munda 82804 

33061

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
102 20-09-2019 FRIDAY

97 Sarei Sarei Tunutuna Tunutuna AWC 213750 30418 18 52 35 47 40 87
Bhargabi Nayak 94395 

15525

Kanchana Nayak 82804 

33154

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
87 21-09-2019 SATURDAY

22-09-2019 SUNDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Brahmapur Brahmapur P.S. 210603 07001 Non Res. 11 10 10 10 6 12 23 25 48
Rupeswari Mahanta 

88957 61447

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Kashipal Kashipal Ghuntagadia Ghuntagadia U.G.U.P.S. 210603 07601 Non Res. 3 10 10 11 13 9 13 13 45 34 79
Sarathi Naik 94387 

78263

Pankajini Naik 82804 

33104

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
24-09-2019 TUESDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur

Saraswati Sishu Vidya 

Mandira, Guludipasi
210603 07702

Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
7 11 3 9 10 6 4 21 22 43

Kshetrabasi Mahanta 

80185 68210

Jemamani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur S.C. U.P.(ME) School 210603 03352 Non Res. 7 30 18 28 20 48

Gurucharan Mahanta 

86585 46468

Jemamani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
26-09-2019 THURSDAY

100 Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Panchayat H/S, Kashipal 210603 07801 Non Res. 4 30 18 63 85 26 111
Chaturbhuja Pradhan 

94370 47737

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
111 27-09-2019 FRIDAY

28-09-2019 SATURDAY

29-09-2019 SUNDAY

30-09-2019 MONDAY

01-10-2019 TUESDAY

02-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

03-10-2019 THURSDAY

102 Jajapasi Bala Bala Bala awc 213750 30602 22 42 47 48 41 89
Pankajini Barik 77509 

35159

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

89 04-10-2019 FRIDAY

05-10-2019 SATURDAY

06-10-2019 SUNDAY

07-10-2019 MONDAY

08-10-2019 TUESDAY

Jajapasi Bala Ankudi Ankudi awc 213750 30601 22 33 36 34 35 69
Muktamani Nayak 99386 

31825

Pramila Naik 82804 

33042

Raichuda mani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Naiksahi Nayak sahi mini AWC 213750 30625 17 9 15 14 10 24 Lili  Tangria 96681 26316
Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629
10-10-2019 THURSDAY

11-10-2019 FRIDAY

12-10=2019 SATURDAY

13-10-2019 SUNDAY

Bhanda Raruangoda Basudevpur 
Saraswati Sishu Vidya 

Mandira
210603 13202

Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
2 15 16 13 8 4 2 4 37 25 62

Kshetrabasi Mahanta 

94387 77574

Susama Naik 82804 

33136

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Kashipal Kashipal Guludipasi Guludipasi P.S. 210603 07701 Non Res. 6 10 8 11 12 10 30 21 51
Kshetrabasi Mahanta 

80185 68210

Bharati Mahanta 82804 

33103

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
106 15-10-2019 TUESDAY

Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Kasipal UPS 210603 07802 Non Res. 4 42 36 61 83 56 139
Balamani Naik 80182 

63180

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Bhanda Bhanda Subhadradeipur Subhadradeipur P.S. 210603 01301 Non Res. 2 8 3 10 8 4 11 22 33
Nityananda Behera 99375 

11890

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
17-10-2019 THURSDAY

18-10-2019 FRIDAY

19-10-2019 SATURDAY

20-10-2019 SUNDAY

21-10-2019 MONDAY17 25 31 26 18 23

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

109 Badanai Badanai Badanai Hareswar Nodal H/S 210603 00102 Non Res.

49 0 316 316 Banabihari Sahoo 89173 

93811

Rebati Mahanta 82804 

33121
35 46 46 43 47 50

149 312 Somanatha Mahanta 

94377 51208

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
31218 33 36 47 55 163

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

108 Padua Padua Nisagadia Govt. Girls H/S Nishagadia 210603 09401 SSDD Res. 10

105 113 14-10-2019 MONDAY

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT SADANGI GP

107 172 16-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
316

363 Laxman Chandra Das 

77500 88277

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
363

WEEKLY HOLIDAY/ KUMAR PURNIMA/ MAHA LAXMI PUJA

51 45 41 8 171 19216 43 48 62 65

09-10=2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

104 Jally Jally Jally Jally Ashram School 210603 04702 SSDD Res.

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NAVAMI

VIJAYA DASAMI

103 93

Madan Gopal Rout 94378 

26460

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 
348

GANDHI JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

36 32 28 181 167 34822 40 40 32 69 79

MAHALAYA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

101 Jajapasi Bala Bala Bala Ashram School 210603 03902 SSDD Res.

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

99 91 25-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

18-09-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

98 127 23-09-2019 MONDAY

218 Purna Ch. Palei 94382 

40352

Hemalata Mahanta 

82804 33068

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
218

95 90

38 52 46 45 63 155

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

94 Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi M.K.G.Govt. Nodal  H/S, 

Sadangi
210603 12601 Non Res. 17 37

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

92 113 13-09-2019 FRIDAY

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT JYOTIPUR GP

132 228 Somanatha Mahanta 

94392 44393

Basumati Mahanta 

82804 33135

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621
22835 36 41 56 60 96

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

MOHARRUM

91 Rangamatia Rangamatia Bankia Bankia Nodal H/S 210603 11302 Non Res. 8

NUAKHAI

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

89 126 06-09-2019 FRIDAY

26-08-2019 MONDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

GANESH PUJA

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

JANMASTAMI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

84 100

117 196 313 Sanjubala Das 94381 

61719

Hiramani Patra 82804 

33089

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628
14 40 53 51 48 32Non Res. 11 14 24 17 20

ID-UZ-ZUHA

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT

INDEPENDENCE DAY/ JHULANA PURNIMA

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

81 Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur Nodal H/S 210603 06101

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

77 88 10-08-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

206 323 Syama Sundar Sahoo 

95560 38203

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
32369 60 52 63 79 117

313

SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

74 Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda Kansara Bhanda Govt H/S 210603 00903 Non Res. 1

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

73 121 03-08-2019

67 105 24-07-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

69 110 27-07-2019 SATURDAY



22-10-2019 TUESDAY

Rangamatia Kashipal Pokharia Pokharia U.G.U.P.S. 210603 11601 Non Res. 10 10 15 7 4 7 7 3 30 23 53
Bideshi Behera 94378 

24902

Jamuna Naik 82804 

33105

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
Chandra- 

sekharpur
Rangamatia Mackmilanpur Mackmilanpur P.S. 210603 03701 Non Res. 12 3 3 3 3 1 8 5 13

Lankeswar Patra 99375 

93904

Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Rangamatia Banika Banika P.S. 210603 11201 Non Res. 9 4 5 7 6 8 14 16 30 Lochan Naik 99381 80291
Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Rangamatia Hrudurampur Hrudurampur P.S. 210603 11501 Non Res. 8 2 1 1 3 2 2 7 9
Ajit Kumar Nayak 94370 

47573

Gouri  Nayak 82804 

33132

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621
24-10-2019 THURSDAY

Rangamatia Rangamatia Hrudurampur
Odisha State Brigade Sainik 

School
210603 11571

Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
6 8 10 6 3 17 10 27

Manoj Kumar Nayak 

96682 69989

Gouri  Nayak 82804 

33132

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Rangamatia Tiansipasi Tiansipasi U.G.U.P.S. 210603 11401 Non Res. 10 11 11 8 8 4 13 14 24 45 69
Sushil Kumar Mahanta 

99386 35394

Padmini Behera 82804 

33134

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Rangamatia Bankia Bankia P.S. 210603 11304 Non Res. 7 3 1 3 0 5 5 7 12
Ambika Prasad Naik 

91786 71228

Basumati Mahanta 

82804 33135

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Raruangoda Sunaripasi Sunaripasi P.S. 210603 01401 Non Res. 3 2 0 1 3 1 3 4 7
Bisaya Nayak 95567 

58080

Tulamani Mahanta 

82804 33139

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia Panchayat Girl 's H/S(D/S) 210603 11771
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
7 5 6 5 0 16 16

Rashmirekha Sethy 87639 

95982

Keshini Naik 82804 

33131

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

112 Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Raruangoda U.G.U.P.S. 210603 11801 Non Res. 5 11 14 17 28 24 14 22 24 80 74 154
Binaya Kumar Behara 

97774 18841

Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
154 26-10-2019 SATURDAY

27-10-2019 SUNDAY

Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Singhasanapata H/S 210603 11802 Non Res. 5 25 25 35 15 50
Taranisen Giri 94397 

89125

Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Bhanda Raruangoda Kundapasi Kundapasi P.S. 210603 01201 Non Res. 4 6 5 7 6 6 18 12 30
Akhila Chandra Singh 

94391 16287

Chandini Naik 82804 

33138

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhimapur 
Ranjeswari Panchayat Girl 'S 

H/S
210603 01503 Non Res. 12 20 23 0 43 43

Snehalata Mahanta 

95566 18311

Pankajini sethy 82804 

33056

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhanda Raruangoda Basudevpur Mundasahi P.S. 210603 00802 Non Res. 3 6 3 9 4 4 12 14 26
Baijayanti Mahanta 

99371 82939

Susama Naik 82804 

33136

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
29-10-2019 TUESDAY

Bhanda Bhanda Kansara(Ka) Kansara(Ka) P.S. 210603 01001 Non Res. 1 14 17 17 14 15 45 32 77
Jayaram Naik 97779 

71274

Jhunurani Sethy 82804 

33165

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619

Bhanda Bhanda Kandarnalisahi Kandarnalisahi P.S. 210603 00905 Non Res. 4 9 4 2 5 3 13 10 23
Basudev Mahanta 94391 

11754

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
31-10-2019 THURSDAY

01-112019 FRIDAY

02-11-2019 SATURDAY

03-11-2019 SUNDAY

04-11-2019 MONDAY

05-11-2019 TUESDAY

Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda Kansara Bhanda Girl's H/S 210603 00951 Non Res. 2 28 5 17 0 50 50
Sabita Mahanta 87632 

03657

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619

Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda P.S. 210603 00902 Non Res. 2 6 12 11 5 8 19 23 42 Lalita Naik 88958 21021
Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
07-11-2019 THURSDAY

Padua Padua Nishagadia Nishagadia U.G.U.P.S. 210603 09402 Non Res. 10 22 15 27 25 9 9 10 10 54 73 127
Balaram Behera 80182 

63109

Rebati Mahanta 82804 

33121

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Kashipal Chatirisahi Chatirisahi P.S. 210603 09303 Non Res. 11 7 9 4 7 7 18 16 34
Budhadev Mahanta 

99386 45934

Kaushalya Naik 82804 

33106

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620

Padua Padua Padua Saraswati Sishu Mandira 210603 09503
Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
7 7 10 9 9 9 25 19 44

Puspalata Mahanta 

76828 27514

Gayamani Mahanta 

82804 33120

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Bhimapur Padua Rautarapur Rautarapur P.S. 210603 02201 Non Res. 8 20 24 12 7 21 48 36 84
Manilal Patra 94391 

12401

Padmini Mahanta 

82804 33134

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
10-11-2019 SUNDAY

Padua Padua Mangalpur Mangalpur P.S. 210603 09201 Non Res. 5 5 4 2 4 5 8 12 20
Rama Chandra Naik 

99383 87907

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Padua Mangalpur
Swami Bibekananda  U.P. 

School
210603 09202 Non Res. 5 7 9 7 9 16

Lochan Mahanta 91788 

62005

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan (Kha) Birikuan (Kha) P.S. 210603 01801 Non Res. 14 4 8 8 10 5 16 19 35
Maithili  Sharan Patra 

97779 14422

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Padua Bhodapasi Sunapasi Sunapasi P.S. 210603 09601 Non Res. 12 4 9 2 2 0 5 12 17
Mahendra Mahanta 

95568 08553

Soudamini Nayak 

82804 33053

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
12-11-2019 TUESDAY

Padua Padua Padua Padua Nodal H/S 210603 09501 Non Res. 7 22 15 24 29 25 75 40 115
Sirish Chandra Mahanta 

94370 32340

Gayamani Mahanta 

82804 33120

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan (Ka) Anchalika Basuli Girl 's H/S 210603 01751 Non Res. 14 26 18 0 44 44
Lipika Mahanta 99389 

03967

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
14-11-2019 THURSDAY

123 15-11-2019 FRIDAY

124 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhimapur Kamanda UGUPS 210603 01901 Non Res. 17 5 24 31 49 14 63 60 123
Jatindra Mahanta 97774 

74381

Saraswati Munda 

82804 33057

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
123 16-11-2019 SATURDAY

17-11-2019 SUNDAY

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Shibasankara Sishu Mandira 210603 01603
Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
13 7 7 7 5 8 18 26

Harihara Naik 94386 

30124

Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi P.S. 210603 01602 Non Res. 13 7 6 7 7 12 20 19 39
Padma lochan Naik 

99374 66441

Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi U.P.S. 210603 01601 Non Res. 13 9 6 6 14 7 21
Lalitmohan Mahanta 

99383 22305

Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan (Ka) Umesh Chandra ME School 210603 01702 Non Res. 16 9 10 9 13 15 28
Narendra Kumar 

Mahanta 97770 84971

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Badanai Badanai Palasa Palasa U.G.U.P.S. 210603 00401 Non Res. 17 15 5 9 5 9 6 6 3 32 26 58
Mayadhara Naik 97776 

76317

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Sirikuan Sirikuan P.S. 210603 02101 Non Res. 17 6 3 3 7 3 11 11 22
Ghanasyam Munda 

99377 42759

Bhrulata Mahanta 

82804 33055

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan Birikuan (Ka) P.S. 210603 01701 Non Res. 14 6 5 3 7 6 16 11 27
Muralidhara Naik 94379 

21346

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
20-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

21-11-2019 THURSDAY

22-11-2019 FRIDAY

23-11-2019 SATURDAY

24-11-2019 SUNDAY

128 Jally Jally Tangarbantala
Saraswati Sishu Vidya 

Mandira
210603 05002

Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
20 35 29 42 21 20 8 14 4 97 76 173

Benudhara Mahanta 

91782 76920

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33079

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
173 25-11-2019 MONDAY

26-11-2019 TUESDAY

Jally Jally Nischintapur N.T.R. Bidyapitha (H/S) 210603 04852
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
20 17 25 33 49 26 75

Gopinath Mahanta 99378 

08198

Namini Bal 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Nischintapur N.T.R. M.E. School 210603 04851
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
22 16 19 24 11 35

Kshirod Chandra 

Mahanta 98537 37715

Namini Bal 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Tangarbantala Tangarbantala P.S. 210603 05001 Non Res. 20 2 8 3 4 3 13 7 20
Saratendu Bhusan Behera 

94373 35375

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Nischintapur Nischintapur P.S. 210603 04801 Non Res. 20 4 5 5 7 2 12 11 23
Pratapa Chandra Naik 

94383 19440

Namini Bal 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
28-11-2019 THURSDAY

Jally Jally Jally Patrasahi Jally Patrasahi P.S. 210603 04704 Non Res. 17 5 4 5 5 5 13 11 24
Bipin Chandra Behera 

94377 87801

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Jally Jally U.P.S. 210603 04701 Non Res. 16 25 17 23 33 32 65
Suresh Chandra Pradhan 

94377 52522

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Bala Rengalbeda Rengalbeda P.S. 210603 04901 Non Res. 18 4 7 5 4 3 12 11 23
Ashok Kumar Naik 76848 

77792

Damayanti Naik 82804 

33040

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Tangarpada Tangarpada P.S. 210603 05101 Non Res. 18 2 2 3 6 4 10 7 17
Trilochan Mahanta 

94379 82968

Bharati Mahanta 84558 

50808

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Jally Jally High School 210603 04703 Non Res. 16 29 21 28 22 50
Prahlada Pradhan 94385 

50671

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jyotipur Bardhana Bardhana U.G.U.P.S. 210603 04601 Non Res. 14 10 9 7 9 4 13 14 18 34 50 84
Krishna Chandra Naik 

99374 86114

Malati Majhi 82804 

33087

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi Parudipasi P.S. 210603 06201 Non Res. 12 17 13 13 13 8 33 31 64
Dharamananda Sahu 

99371 85636

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
01-12-2019 SUNDAY

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi Chaitanya Prasad H/S 210603 06251 Non Res. 12 25 27 32 20 52
Kuntala Mahanta 76818 

72266

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Sadangi Sadangi Niundi Radhamadhaba H/S 210603 12551 Non Res. 17 23 27 28 22 50
Manoranjan Mahanta 

80186 62298

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Niundi Sarada Shishu Mandira 210603 12552
Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
17 12 10 5 7 2 2 23 18 38

Rashmirekha Mahanta 

96684 17506

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Niundi Niundi U.G.U.P.S. 210603 12501 Non Res. 17 10 8 6 6 6 20 23 18 59 38 97
Shashibhusan Naik 

86584 03715

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Fulakanlei P.S. 210603 04203 Non Res. 15 6 8 8 6 7 19 16 35
Puspaprava Satpathy 

70082 49609

Sandhyarani kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Bala Ankudi Ankudi P.S. 210603 12301 Non Res. 21 15 9 12 12 9 31 26 57 Malli  Sahu 88478 98635
Pramila Naik 82804 

33042

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jajapasi Sadangi Kankada Kankada N.U.P.S. 210603 04401 Non Res. 19 20 5 6 6 9 9 6 8 38 31 69
Dinabandhu Behera 

99388 16346

Mallibala Mahanta 

82804 33077

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Sadangi Kankada
Adarsha Gopabandhu Sikshya 

Kendra
210603 O5902

Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
19 14 4 4 6 5 6 7 8 32 22 54

Rasananda Mahanta 

86580 86271

Mallibala Mahanta 

82804 33077

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
05-12-2019 THURSDAY

Jyotipur Jyotipur Banakati Shree Ganesh Sikhya Kendra 210603 05902
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
12 14 18 7 6 18 27 45

Champabati Mahanta 

88959 71872

Basanti Mahanta 82804 

33088

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jyotipur Jyotipur Banakati BanakatiI P.S. 210603 05901 Non Res. 12 4 2 10 3 3 12 10 22
Arnapurna Kar 95567 

06776

Basanti Mahanta 82804 

33088

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jyotipur Jyotipur Govindapur Govindapur P.S. 210603 06001 Non Res. 15 6 2 9 8 3 10 18 28
Girish Chandra Sahu 

94382 39964

Sunamani Dehury 

82804 33086

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

136 Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Fulakanlei Nodal H/S 210603 04201 Non Res. 15 26 16 26 25 27 65 55 120
Akshay Kumar Mahakud 

76569 99175

Sandhyarani kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
120 07-12-2019 SATURDAY

08-12-2019 SUNDAY

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Shree Ganesh Sikhya Kendra 210603 04271
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
15 19 11 9 7 7 30 23 53 Sujata Kar 96680 78327

Sandhyarani kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Bharatiya Bidya Niketan 210603 04304
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
17 15 17 16 17 7 13 3 49 39 88

Shankarshana Mahanta 

77498 30131

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

137 141 09-12-2019 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

135 95 06-12-2019 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

133 132 03-12-2019 TUESDAY

134 180 04-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

131 148 30-11-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

132 140 02-12-2019 MONDAY

27-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

130 179 29-11-2019 FRIDAY

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
227

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

129 153

58 137 90 227 Bhubaneswar Pradhan 

97774 60790

Pankajini sethy 82804 

33056
Non Res. 12 30 35 54 50127 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhimapur TIP TOP NODAL H/S 210603 01504

126 107 19-11-2019 TUESDAY

PRATHAMA ASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT BHUINPUR GP

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

125 114 18-11-2019 MONDAY

RASA PURNIMA

121 159 13-11-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

119 128 09-112019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY/ BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD

120 88 11-11-2019 MONDAY

06=11=2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

118 161 08-11-2019 FRIDAY

367 Krushna Chandra 

Mahanta 94395 15484

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
367

117 92

40 51 36 26 204 163Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
11 57 57 48 52

Mamata Singh 82804 

33098

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
232

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

116 Karanjia Karanjia Brahmapur Karanjia Saraswati Sishu Vidya 

Mandira
210603 07251

54 67 0 232 232 Narahari Mahanta 94372 

89022
210603 07205 Non Res. 12 35 46 30

17 25 31 26 18 23

114 100 30-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

115 Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia Panchayat Girl 's Nodal H/S

WEEKLY HOLIDAY/ DIWALI/ KALI PUJA

113 149 28-10-2019 MONDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

110 105 23-10-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

111 131 25-10-2019 FRIDAY

109 Badanai Badanai Badanai Hareswar Nodal H/S 210603 00102 Non Res. 149 312 Somanatha Mahanta 

94377 51208

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
31218 33 36 47 55 163



Uchhabali Uchhabali Rengalgoda Rengalgoda P.S. 210603 14501 Non Res. 7 5 2 5 4 5 8 13 21
Muralidhar Nayak 94384 

15413

Fuleswari Naik 82804 

33163

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Kemundia Kemundia U.G.U.P.S. 210603 14001 Non Res. 6 21 14 15 21 15 7 11 17 59 62 121
Haladhara Mahanta 

80184 42758

Fuleswari Naik 82804 

33163

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

139 Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Kapileswara Nodal H/S 210603 14202 Non Res. 6 27 32 34 26 36 76 79 155
Bharata Chandra Rout 

94384 08120

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
155 11-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

12-12-2019 THURSDAY

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Nandapur P.S. 210603 14203 Non Res. 5 9 11 15 9 15 33 26 59
Krupasindhu Mahanta 

80188 17589

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Saraswati Sishu Mandira 210603 04252
Sishu Mandir 

Non Res.
5 5 13 15 15 9 32 25 57

Ratikanta Nayak 84569 

42456

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
141 14-12-2019 SATURDAY

15-12-2019 SUNDAY

Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur U.P.S. 210603 14301 Non Res. 6 11 1 5 11 6 17
Parshuram Munda 94381 

18860

Rajanigandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Uchhabali Uchhabali U.G.U.P.S. 210603 14602 Non Res. 3 24 19 8 18 10 11 10 9 63 46 109
Chaitanya Charan 

Mahanta 99378 05130

Golapa Naik 82804 

33162

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Badanai Sananai Kathualisahi Kathualisahi P.S. 210603 00601 Non Res. 19 12 8 9 3 8 16 24 40
Kamalakanta Naik 80181 

82898

Padmabati Munda 

82804 33150

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953

Badanai Sananai Sananai(Kha) Sananai(Kha) U.G.U.P.S. 210603 00701 Non Res. 18 15 17 10 10 18 5 6 13 47 47 94
Mitrabhanu Mahanta 

94386 32741

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953

Badanai Badanai Barhabaliasahi Barhabaliasahi P.S. 210603 00202 Non Res. 21 5 5 3 7 6 18 8 26
Nabagunjara Nayak 

95562 60113

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Badanai Badanai Akash Jyoti School 210603 00172
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
17 29 16 13 0 7 5 38 32 70

Pabitra Mohan Mahanta 

76849 60883

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Sananai Gambharia Gambharia P.S. 210603 00201 Non Res. 21 6 8 10 6 6 20 16 36
Janardana Mahanta 

99381 12213

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
19-12-2019 THURSDAY

Badanai Ichinda Ichinda Ichinda P.S. 210603 00301 Non Res. 19 5 7 4 4 10 16 14 30
Suresh Chandra Pradhan 

94377 52594

Madhabi Mahanta 

82804 33071

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640
Chandra- 

sekharpur
Karanjia Laxmipasi Laxmipasi P.S. 210603 03601 Non Res. 17 4 4 2 7 7 13 11 24

Bhaskar Chandra Sahoo 

94370 31023

Shashimani Mahanta 

82804 33101

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Badanai Badanai Badanai Sri Satya Sai Public School 210603 00171
Pvt. Regd. Non 

Res.
17 10 10 10 6 2 17 21 38 Agasti Naik 70081 31942

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Jajapasi Sadangi Kankada Kankada AWC 213750 30610 19 23 27 25 25 50
Swarnalata Ghantiali  

84550 50064

Mallibala Mahanta 

82804 33077

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Jajapasi Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC 213750 30616 19 14 26 22 18 40
Shantilata Mahanta 

99383 50965

Sanjulata Naik 82804 

33075

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629
22-12-2019 SUNDAY

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Matialasahi Matiali  Sahi AWC 213750 30613 18 17 23 24 16 40
Gunamani Mahanta  

99381 59930

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jajapasi Bala Bala Khapuriasahi Bala Khapuria Sahi Mini AWC 213750 30611 21 18 31 26 23 49
Sarojini Naik 95566 

91611

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Fulakanlei AWC 213750 30605 15 30 40 31 39 70
Sumitra Patra 91785 

53998

Sandhyarani Kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jajapasi Sadangi Fulakanlei Banasahi 
Fulakanlei Banasahi mini 

AWC
213750 30623 21 10 15 11 14 25

Maheswari Karua 73268 

71548

Sandhyarani Kar 82804 

33146

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
25-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

26-12-2019 THURSDAY

Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapasi Jajapsi AWC 213750 30606 17 10 22 19 13 32
Atramani Naik 99370 

47973

Haramani Mahanta 

82804 33074

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur (1) Jyotipur AWC (1) 213750 30609 11 20 37 30 27 57
Saraswati Dehury 78947 

24217

Basanti Mahanta 82804 

33088

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

150 Jyotipur Jyotipur Jyotipur(2) Jyotipur AWC (2) 213750 30608 11 46 49 53 42 95
Sanjukta rani Dalei 

86586 38254

Hiramani Patra 82804 

33089

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628
95 28-12-2019 SATURDAY

29-12-2019 SUNDAY

Jajapasi Jajapasi Bautiapada Bautiapada AWC 213750 30604 19 13 14 9 18 27
Kalpana Sethy 97779 

82207

Ushamani Dehury 

82804 33076

Tapaswini Tripathy 

94399 86629

Jyotipur Jyotipur Govindapur Govindpur mini AWC 213750 30624 15 13 9 14 8 22
Bhanumati Patra 96681 

53495

Sunamani Dehury 

82804 33086

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jyotipur Nandapur Jhaliabeda Jhaliabeda mini AWC 213750 30627 7 8 7 5 10 15
Subasini Mahanta 97771 

21407

Sunamani Dehury 

82804 33086

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
31-12-2019 TUESDAY

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi Parudipasi AWC 213750 30617 12 27 25 23 29 52
Banabasi Naik 95566 

25220

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Jyotipur Nandapur Parudipasi
Parudipasi colonysahi mini 

AWC
213750 30628 12 14 12 15 11 26 Ratni Naik 91781 74454

Laxmi Behera 82804 

33119

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631
02-01-2020 THURSDAY

Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi(1) Sadangi AWC(1) 213750 30619 17 19 32 31 20 51
Sanjukta Mahanta 96682 

87874

Hemalata Mahanta 

82804 33144

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Sadangi(2) Sadangi AWC(2) 213750 30620 17 24 35 30 29 59
Sailabala Sahu 88950 

36627

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Jally Jally Jally Jally AWC 213750 30607 16 32 35 32 35 67
Minati Nayak 86582 

90457

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Jally Patrasahi Jally patrasahi mini AWC 213750 30626 17 9 27 16 20 36
Mamata Patra 91788 

13552

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
05-01-2020 SUNDAY

Jally Jyotipur Bardhana Bardhana AWC 213750 30603 13 27 28 27 28 55
Reena Majhi 91782 

31497

Malati Majhi 82804 

33087

Rukmani Mahanta 

94399 86628

Jally Bala Rengalbeda Rengalbeda AWC 213750 30618 20 23 20 24 19 43 Lalita Naik 99374 37461
Damayanti Naik 82804 

33040

Raichuda mani 

Mahanta 94399 

86635

Jally Jally Nischintpur Nischintpur AWC 213750 30614 20 22 30 30 22 52
Sumitra Naik 78944 

83258

Namini Bal 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Jally Jally Tangarbantala 
Tangarbantala 

Badasahi(m)AWC
213750 30629 20 16 26 16 26 42

Ratna prabha Naik 97777 

68476

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33080

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Nandapur AWC 213750 30111 5 38 37 33 42 75
Nandini Naik 99385 

56514

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Jally Jally Tangarbantala Tangarbantala AWC 213750 30621 21 10 12 12 10 22
Saraswati Naik 80187 

61574

Geetanjali  Naik 82804 

33079

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
09-01-2020 THURSDAY

Jally Jally Tangarpada Tangarapada AWC 213750 30622 18 21 18 21 18 39
Ushamani Mahanta  

95566 18520

Bharati Mahanta 84558 

50808

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630

Uchhabali Nandapur Nandapur Nandapur Talasahi(m) AWC 213750 30129 4 16 20 18 17 36
Tapaswini Behera 80181 

02286

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur AWC(1) 213750 30112 6 18 18 21 15 36
Saibalini Giri 99388 

44945

Rajani gandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632

Uchhabali Uchhabali Padmapur Padmapur AWC(2) 213750 30113 5 18 23 19 22 41
Bhumanjari Nayak 90783 

83501

Rajani gandha Naik 

82804 33164

Kalpalata Sethy 

94399 86632
12-01-2020 SUNDAY

160 Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda Bhanda AWC 213750 30104 2 44 44 47 41 88
Sarojini Mahanta 78944 

90454

Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
88 13-01-2020 MONDAY

14-01-2020 TUESDAY

161 15-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

16-01-2020 THURSDAY

Bhanda Bhanda Kansara Kansara (ka) AWC 213750 30108 2 44 35 41 38 79 Kuni Munda 80182 54264
Jhunurani Sethy 82804 

33165

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619

Uchhabali Nandapur Barapada Barapada(m)AWC 213750 30123 7 9 15 11 13 24
Mandodari Mahanta 

78946 24700

Sumati Pradhan 82804 

33118

Arati Pradhan 

94399 86631

Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia AWC 213750 30116 6 29 29 35 23 58
Sanjukta Nayak 91789 

07428

Keshini Naik 82804 

33131

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Bhanda Bhanda Subhadradeipur Subhadradeipur AWC 213750 30119 2 19 27 22 24 46 Minati Naik 78945 98115
Manjula Mahanta 

82804 33167

Kabita Nayak 94399 

86619
19-01-2020 SUNDAY

Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Raruangoda (1) AWC 213750 30117 5 46 29 43 32 75
Sukanti Pradhan 96683 

02821

Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Rangamatia Rangamatia Bankia Bankia AWC 213750 30102 7 16 15 17 14 31
Muktamani Mahanta 

90784 22977

Basumati Mahanta 

82804 33135

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Raruangoda Raruangoda Raruangoda(2) AWC 213750 30118 5 32 46 40 38 78 Minati Naik 99385 10691
Bilasa Naik 82804 

33137

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626

Rangamatia Rangamatia Banika Banika AWC 213750 30101 9 16 10 11 15 26
Lili  Mahapatra 73816 

38766

Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Padua Padua Bangiripasi Bangiripasi AWC 213750 30703 7 33 36 35 34 69
Mitarani Munda 97778 

84581

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Padua Padua Padua AWC 213750 30715 7 18 15 17 16 33
Tarulata Mahanta 99385 

27219

Gayamani Mahanta 

82804 33120

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
23-01-2020 THURSDAY

167 Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal AWC 213750 30109 4 39 42 40 41 81
Ramani Mahanta 99386 

82040

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
81 24-01-2020 FRIDAY

168 Bhimapur Bhuinpur Sirikuan Sirikuan AWC 213750 30717 17 48 43 42 49 91
Jemamani Mahanta 

80181 85591

Bhrulata Mahanta 

82804 33055

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634
91 25-01-2020 SATURDAY

26-01-2020 SUNDAY

Kashipal Kashipal Kashipal Purunasahi
Kashipal Purunasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30127 5 29 25 28 26 54

Baijayanti Naik 99382 

08869

Chandalata Lohar 

82804 33107

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Kashipal Kashipal
Ghuntagadia 

Purunasahi

Ghuntagadia Purunasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30125 4 14 20 18 16 34

Kalpana Khanda 80182 

63250

Pankajini Naik 91789 

18924

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
28-01-2020 TUESDAY

Kashipal Kashipal Ghuntagadia Ghuntagadia AWC 213750 30105 3 17 19 19 17 36
Saudamini Naik 78941 

61395

Pankajini Naik 82804 

33104

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620

Kashipal Kashipal Guludipasi Guludipasi AWC 213750 30106 6 26 24 25 25 50
Niramati Laguri  96685 

86794

Bharati Mahanta 82804 

33103

Swarnaprabha Kara 

94399 86620
30-01-2020 THURSDAY

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur (2) Bhuinpur (2) AWC 213750 30706 12 29 33 25 37 62
Pramila Mahanta 78947 

67379

Shantilata Mahanta 

82804 33054

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Bhuinpur Mundasahi
Bhuinpur Mundasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30722 12 13 23 16 20 36

Lilabati Munda  84550 

45376

Shantilata Mahanta 

82804 33054

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan Birikuan AWC 213750 30707 14 22 20 21 21 42
Sabita Mahanta 97773 

41188

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Chandra- sekharpur Chandrasekharpur AWC 213750 30708 6 22 23 28 17 45

Dalimba Mahanta 80181 

82914

Jemamani Munda                               

82804 33063

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622

VASANT PANCHAMI

171 98 31-01-2020 FRIDAY

172 87 01-02-2020 SATURDAY

169 88 27-01-2020 MONDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

170 86 29-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

166 102 22-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY/ REPUBLIC DAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

164 106 20-01-2020 MONDAY

165 104 21-01-2020 TUESDAY

17-01-2020 FRIDAY

163 104 18-01-2020 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT UCHHABALI GP

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

162 103

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

158 75 10-01-2020 FRIDAY

159 77 11-01-2020 SATURDAY

156 94 07-01-2020 TUESDAY

157 97 08-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

154 103 04-01-2020 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

155 98 06-01-2020 MONDAY

152 78 01-01-2020 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

153 110 03-01-2020 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

151 64 30-12-2019 MONDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

149 89 27-12-2019 FRIDAY

148 95 24-12-2019 TUESDAY

X MAS DAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

146 90 21-12-2019 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

147 89 23-12-2019 MONDAY

144 132 18-12-2019 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

145 92 20-12-2019 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

142 126 16-12-2019 MONDAY

143 134 17-12-2019 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

140 116 13-12-2019 FRIDAY

0LD AGE PENSION CAMP AT BHANDA GP

138 142 10-12-2019 TUESDAY



02-02-2020 SUNDAY

########## MONDAY

########## TUESDAY

Bhimapur Bhuinpur Kamanda Kamanda AWC 213750 30709 15 31 40 32 39 71
Ketaki Mahanta 99375 

19404

Saraswati Munda 

82804 33057

Kamalini Barik 

94399 86634

Bhimapur Padua Tangarnali Tangarnali AWC 213750 30719 8 16 11 17 10 27
Mita Mahanta 99372 

82858

Padmini Mahanta 

82804 33123

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
06-02-2020 THURSDAY

########## FRIDAY

########## SATURDAY

09-02-2020 SUNDAY

########## MONDAY

########## TUESDAY

177
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur AWC 213750 30701 10 48 66 58 56 114

Sanjulata Giri 91788 

94380

Sumitra Munda 82804 

33061

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
114 12-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

13-02-2020 THURSDAY

178 Karanjia Karanjia Katulikana Katulikana AWC 213750 30410 16 52 40 46 46 92
Parbati Mahanta 94373 

77204

Snehalata Mahanta 

82804 33100

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
92 14-02-2020 FRIDAY

179 15-02-2020 SATURDAY

16-02-2020 SUNDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- sekharpur 

Basasahi

Chandrasekharpur Basasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30723 7 19 20 20 19 39 Rebati Naik 78947 28578

Jema mani Munda                               

91786 77643

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Sil ipunji Sil ipunji AWC 213750 30716 8 40 22 27 35 62

Gurubari Lohar 95562 

59746

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622

Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia (1) Karanjia(1)AWC 213750 30407 12 44 30 38 36 74
Gitanjali  Jeet 99374 

50702

Mamata Singh 82804 

33098

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Ichinda Bidyadharpur Bidyadharpur MiniAWC 213750 30421 18 12 15 17 10 27
Raimani Munda 87634 

47611

Leelabati Mahanta 

94383 12486

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Karanjia Ichinda Jamunapasi Jamunapasi MiniAWC 213750 30423 18 14 15 9 20 29
Nibedita Behera 94383 

30980

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Karanjia Karanjia Brahmapur Brahmapur AWC 213750 30404 11 32 35 31 36 67
Hemangri Mahanta 

99381 95400

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
20-02-2020 THURSDAY

21-02-2020 FRIDAY

183 Badanai Badanai Badanai (1) Badanai (1) AWC 213750 30401 17 76 43 60 59 119
Puspalata Pati 94392 

42920

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645
119 22-02-2020 SATURDAY

23-02-2020 SUNDAY

184 Badanai Sananai Sananai (2) Sananai (2) AWC 213750 30414 18 57 45 51 51 102
Indurekha Mahanta 

88959 79398

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
102 24-02-2020 MONDAY

25-02-2020 TUESDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Raigodi Raigodi MiniAWC 213750 30425 16 29 20 24 25 49
Nirmala Pingua 77510 

53293

Shashimani Mahanta 

82804 33101

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Karanjia Bishnupur Bishnupur AWC 213750 30403 11 36 30 34 32 66
Sarmistha Pradhan 

96683 13756

Rupashree Mahanta 

82804 33099

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625
27-02-2020 THURSDAY

Karanjia Karanjia Karanjia (2) Karanjia (2) AWC 213750 30408 12 38 30 33 35 68
Susama Chaudhary 

99388 65248

Moti Mahanta 82804 

33102

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Karanjia Karanjia
Karanjia 

Bhumijasahi

Karanjia Bhumijasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30424 17 32 30 31 31 62

Shakuntala Behera 73280 

47757

Snehalata Mahanta 

82804 33100

Suryamani Devi 

94399 86625

Badanai Sananai Sananai (1) Sananai (1) AWC 213750 30413 18 37 40 45 32 77
Bisakha Pradhan 80182 

17764

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953

Badanai Sananai Sananai Chatirisahi Sananai Chatirisahi MiniAWC 213750 30422 19 12 18 9 21 30
Diptimayee Hessa 95567 

25646

Manjulata Pradhan 

82804 33149

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
01-03-2020 SUNDAY

Badanai Badanai Badanai (2) Badanai (2) AWC 213750 30402 17 15 25 21 19 40
Kamala Chatamba 99377 

30906

Sulochana Mahanta 

82804 33039

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Ichinda Ichinda Ichinda AWC 213750 30406 19 38 30 32 36 68
Padmaja Pradhan 80185 

77710

Madhabi Mahanta 

82804 33071

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Badanai Badanai
Gambharia 

Barabaliasahi

Gambharia Barabaliasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30420 21 18 20 24 14 38

Pankajini Mahapatra 

87635 50146

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Badanai Gambharia Gambharia AWC 213750 30405 19 42 30 42 30 72
Golapamani Mahanta 

84580 32493

Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Ichinda Palasa Palasa AWC 213750 30411 17 30 30 27 33 60
Puspanjali  Naik 70775 

13796

Padmini Naik 82804 

33072

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Badanai Sananai Kathualisahi Kathualisahi AWC 213750 30409 19 31 30 31 30 61
Jayashree Tiu 78946 

47904

Padmabati Munda 

82804 33151

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
05-03-2020 THURSDAY

Badanai Badanai Similikudar Similikudar MiniAWC 213750 30426 18 5 15 11 9 20 Sini Munda 99384 53860
Puspalata Mahanta 

78940 11367

Ritanjali  Sahoo 

94399 86645

Badanai Ichinda Ranipur Ranipur AWC 213750 30412 24 38 30 40 28 68
Bhanumati Nayak 95568 

95353

Pramila Bentakar 

82804 33073

Jemamani Mahanta 

94399 86640

Rangamatia Rangamatia Hrudurampur Hrudurampur AWC 213750 30107 7 7 12 11 8 19
Sukanti Naik 77520  

90626

Gouri  Nayak 82804 

33132

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86621

Rangamatia Kashipal Pokharia Pokharia AWC 213750 30115 11 38 34 32 40 72
Minakshi Nayak 94393 

93592

Jamuna Naik 82804 

33105

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620

Rangamatia Raruangoda Chilikapasi Chilikapasi MiniAWC 213750 30124 3 6 8 9 5 14
Jayanti Nayak 88950 

36835

Chandini Naik 82804 

33138

Sabitri Mahanta 

94399 86626
08-03-2020 SUNDAY

09-03-2020 MONDAY

10-03-2020 TUESDAY

193 Sarei Sarei Sarei (1) Sarei (1) AWC 213750 30415 17 77 35 52 60 112
Sulochana Patra 99382 

08288

Indumati Nayak 82804 

30152

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
112 11-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

12-03-2020 THURSDAY

194 Sarei Sarei Sarei (2) Sarei (2) AWC 213750 30416 18 30 25 26 29 55
Manjari Nayak 96684 

31859

Kshiteswari Nayak 

82804 33155

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
55 13-03-2020 FRIDAY

195 14-03-2020 SATURDAY

15-03-2020 SUNDAY

196 Sarei Sarei Urtty Urtty AWC 213750 30419 16 40 35 38 37 75
Purnami Mahanta 96684 

44873

Chitrarekha Mahanta 

82804 33153

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
75 16-03-2020 MONDAY

197 Sarei Sananai Tolakananda Tolakananda AWC 213750 30417 15 54 30 44 40 84
Mandakini Giri 99371 

01498

Urmila Pradhan 82804 

33150

Sujata Senapati 

82800 94953
84 17-03-2020 TUESDAY

Sadangi Sadangi Khuntapada Khuntapada AWC 213750 30612 19 24 30 33 21 54 Shriya Triya 86589 70623
Lilabati Munda 82804 

33148

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633

Sadangi Sadangi Niundi Neundi AWC 213750 30615 17 24 33 29 30 57
Kaikeyi Mahanta 95567 

78899

Gurubari Mahanta 

82804 33145

Kalyani Mahanta 

94399 86633
19-03-2020 THURSDAY

Padua Padua Mangalpur Mangalpur AWC 213750 30712 5 19 17 19 17 36
Chandra mani Munda 

76820 12119

Sasikala Mahanta 

82804 33124

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Padua Balipasi Balipasi AWC 213750 30702 9 14 12 15 11 26
Nibedita Mahanta 91786 

21995

Manjuprava Mahanta 

82804 33122

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625

Padua Bhodapasi Sunapasi Sunapasi AWC 213750 30718 12 20 18 22 16 38 Duhita Naik 91780 45416
Soudamini Nayak 

82804 33053

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi AWC 213750 30704 12 17 19 21 15 36
Pramila Mahanta 80186 

05261

Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Bhodapasi Nuasahi MiniAWC 213750 30721 12 8 16 17 7 24 Jamini Naik 84550 62326
Damayanti Das 82804 

33051

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636

Bhimapur Bhodapasi Birikuan 
Birikuan Mahula- dhipasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30726 14 8 5 9 4 13

Meena Kumari Munda 

83389 92754

Sunamani Mahanta 

82804 33052

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
22-03-2020 SUNDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Kanjiasola (2) Kanjiasola (2) AWC 213750 30711 9 34 33 34 33 67

Pankajini Pradhan 97771 

92111

Nirmala Naik 82804 

33064

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur
Rangamatia Mackmilanpur Mackmilanpur MiniAWC 213750 30727 12 5 9 9 5 14

Durgabati Purty 96684 

98350

Debaki Mahanta 82804 

33133

Shantilata Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Baleswar Baleswar MiniAWC 213750 30720 8 5 9 6 8 14

Manjula Mahanta 99378 

99068

Bhanumati Mahanta 

82804 33062

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
24-03-2020 TUESDAY

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur

Kanjiasola 

Goudasahi

Kanjiasola Goudasahi 

MiniAWC
213750 30725 8 16 13 11 18 29 Rohini Naik 78945 57274

Baijayanti Pradhan 

82804 33060

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Kanjiasola (1) Kanjiasola (1) AWC 213750 30710 9 26 32 29 29 58

Sujata Singh 97776 

71125

Baijayanti Pradhan 

82804 33060

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
Chandra- 

sekharpur

Chandra- 

sekharpur
Durukulia Durukulia MiniAWC 213750 30724 12 8 4 7 5 12

Rukmani Naik 76829 

30316

Sumitra Munda 82804 

33061

Pankajini Mahanta 

94399 86622
26-03-2020 THURSDAY

27-03-2020 FRIDAY

28-03-2020 SATURDAY

29-03-2020 SUNDAY

204 Sarei Sarei Tunutuna Tunutuna AWC 213750 30418 18 52 35 47 40 87
Bhargabi Nayak 94395 

15525

Kanchana Nayak 82804 

33154

Basumati Sankhua 

94399 86623
87 30-03-2020 MONDAY

205 Padua Kashipal Moudi Moudi AWC 213750 30713 10 45 43 37 51 88
Kalpana Naik 90781 

12236

Kaushalya Naik 82804 

33106

Swarna prabha Kara 

94399 86620
88 31-03-2020 TUESDAY

Duhita Naik 91780 45416 Soudamini Nayak 

82804 33053

Kamala Mahanta 

94399 86636
141

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

10 81 60 75 66 141203 Padua Padua Nishagadia Nishagadia AWC 213750 30714

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

202 119 25-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

200 73 21-03-2020 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

201 95 23-03-2020 MONDAY

198 111 18-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

199 100 20-03-2020 FRIDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

DOLA JATRA

HOLI

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT JYOTIPUR GP

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

PANCHAYATI RAJ DIWAS

191 88 06-03-2020 FRIDAY

192 105 07-03-2020 SATURDAY

189 110 03-03-2020 TUESDAY

190 121 04-03-2020 WEDNESDAY

187 107 29-02-2020 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

188 108 02-03-2020 MONDAY

26-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

186 130 28-02-2020 FRIDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

MAHA SHIVARATRI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

MONTHLY DHH REVIEW MEETING

185 115

MONDAY

181 101 18-02-2020 TUESDAY

182 96 19-02-2020 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

OLD AGE PENSION CAMP AT PADUA GP

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

180 101 17-02-2020

316 316 Banabihari Sahoo 89173 

93811

Rebati Mahanta 82804 

33121

Sunanda Mahanta 

94399 86625
31646 43 47 50 49 0210603 09401 SSDD Res. 10 35 46

Laxman Chandra Das 

77500 88277

Kainfulla Patra 82804 

33078

Sarojini Behera 

94399 86630
368

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

176 Padua Padua Nisagadia Govt. Girls H/S Nishagadia

45 41 8 171 192 36316 43 48 62 65 51

WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY & WEEKLY MEETING

175 Jally Jally Jally Jally Ashram School 210603 04702 SSDD Res.

Muguni Barik 82804 

33041

Raichudamani 

Mahanta 94399 
348

174 98 05-02-2020

32 28 181 167 348 Madan Gopal Rout 94378 

26460
40 40 32 69 79 36

WEEKLY HOLIDAY

173 Jajapasi Bala Bala Bala Ashram School 210603 03902 SSDD Res. 22


